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-0.07 220,720,000COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  523,658.38 931  2 523,658.45 2.3725011

 220,720,000  27,705.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  2

-0.03 220,720,000WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  91,332.97 931  5 91,333.00 0.4137958

 220,720,000  205,671.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  5

-0.10 220,720,000VILLAGE OF NORTH PRAIRIE LEVY  937,755.90 931  3 937,756.00 4.2486227

 220,720,000  95,341.00VILLAGE OF NORTH PRAIRIE AIDS  3

 0.06 33,675,200KETTLE MORAINE   1376 LEVY  372,605.06 164  4 372,605.00 11.0646707

 33,675,200  112,778.00KETTLE MORAINE   1376 AIDS  4

 33,675,200LOTTERY CREDIT   1376 LOTTERY  4 9.63-9.6303670

 33,674,000FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 1376 FDCR  4 9.63-9.6303670

-0.04 187,044,800MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822 LEVY  1,657,436.96 767  4 1,657,437.00 8.8611766

 187,044,800  1,595,799.00MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822 AIDS  4

 187,044,800LOTTERY CREDIT   3822 LOTTERY  4 7.71-7.7125300

 185,562,700FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3822 FDCR  4 7.71-7.7125300

 0.02 220,720,000SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  385,674.56 931  3 385,674.54-1.7473475

 0.04 187,044,800School Referendum 3857 LEVY(INFO)  20,472.04 739  4 20,472.00 2036 0.1094497

 0.04 187,044,800School Referendum 3856 LEVY(INFO)  194,294.04 739  4 194,294.00 2036 1.0387565


